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Michel Vrolijk
Matthijs van der Beek
Koen van Hees

Ernst Jan Meindersma
Gijs van Male

Pim van Broekhuizen
Peter Hazebroek
Niels Hulsen

Mike Zijlmans
Patrick Degenaar
Michelle van der Made
Gerard Trommel
Niels Veldhuizen
Kirsty Prins

Jacques van Male
Nelleke Oudijk
Stephan Spitsbaard
Céline Sira de Voogd
Ernst Versloot
Jeroen van Amelsvoort
Ben Brinkel

Sanne te Meij

Remco Vermeulen
Rob Minke

Erik Tim

Emmy van Graft
Jeroen Mulder

Brigit Verkleij

Anita van Duijn

Paul van Heukelum
Arjan Knollema
Jacqueline Krans

Rob van Beek

Tim van Kempen
Felice Oosterbroek
Angelique Nihot

24-4-2022

5 km 3Plassenloop

17:21
17:58
18:30
18:40
19:22
19:26
19:43
19:52
20:28
21:35
21:41
21:51
22:13
22:26
22:48
22:49
23:09
23:24
23:27
23:36
23:52
25:07
25:09
25:39
25:52
26:07
26:12
26:17
27:26
27:41
29:30
29:39
29:41
30:14
31:44
41:25
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Leeftijd

31
33
38
51
21
36
49
26
38
41
24
56
49
30
57
34
37
48
47
53
59
37
34
56
55
53
37
48
44
71
65
40
72
41
58
45

Vereniging
ARV llion
PAC
Loopgroep Aart Stigter
ARV llion
RRZ

RAP '88
Haag Atletiek
RRZ

RRZ

RRZ

RRZ

NSL

RRZ

RRZ

RRZ

AV Sparta
SC Reeuwijk
SC Reeuwijk
RRZ

ARV llion
ARV llion
RRZ




